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Wokingham 3 NWR                  

Calendar of events  

Jan 2025 to May 2025  
 

 

Dates: Topic: Venue/ Organiser: 

Tues 7 Jan  Industrial Action  Yvonne @ 7.30 pm 

Thurs 9 Jan  London, Leighton House Holland Park                             Peggy time tba  

Tues 14 Jan Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Wed 15 Jan Tom Lake by Ann Patchett Ali @ 7.30 pm 

Tues 21 Jan Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee  Chris @ 9.30 am 

Wed 29 Jan UK Towns  Chris @ 2 pm 

Thurs 30 Jan Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 6 Feb Museum of Oxford Chris time tba 

Tues 11 Feb Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Thurs 13 Feb My Father’s House by Joseph O’Connor Jenny @ 7.30 pm 

Tues 18 Feb Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 20 Feb TED talk Peggy @ 10 am 

Thurs 27 Feb Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 6 Mar Wisley Sian time tba  

Mon 10 Mar Place Names  Jenny @ 7.30 pm 

Tues 11 Mar Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Mon 17 Mar The Fraud by Zadie Smith Sandy @ 7.30 pm 

Tues 18 Mar Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 27 Mar Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Tues 1 April April Fool Sian @ 7.30 pm 

Thurs 3 April London, Greenwich Maritime Museum   Helena time tba 

Tues 8 April Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Tues 15 April Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Tues 15 April The Glassmaker by Tracy Chevalier Sian @ 7.30 pm 

Wed 23 April  Planning meeting - Planning and handing over to new LO Ali @ 7.30 pm 

Thurs 24 April Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 1 May West Green House Jenny time tba 

Thurs 8 May  Day time planning  Peggy @ 2 pm 

Tues 13 May Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Thurs 15 May  Scales Ali @ 8pm 

Tues 20 May Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Wed 21 May Longitude by Dava Sobel Helena @ 7.30 pm 

Thurs 29 May Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Mon 2 June Channel Islands Karen @ 10 am 

Thurs 5 June  Treasure trail – venue tbc Yvonne time tba 

Tues 10 June Coffee morning at Squires Ali @ 10.30 am 

Tues 17 June Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 

Thurs 19 June  Four Winds by Kristin Hannah Tricia  @ 7.30 pm 

Tues 24 June Celebrating Maureen Nicol Sian @ 7.30 

Thurs 26 June Walk Dinton Pastures followed by coffee Chris @ 9.30 am 
NWR Evening Meetings 

NWR plus Daytime meetings 

NWR plus Book group meetings – evenings  

NWR plus and NWR plus extra meetings 

NWR plus coffee morning 


